PER TUTTI QUELLI
CHE HANNO
UN... SOGNO
FOR ALL THOSE
WHO HAVE
A...
ДЛЯ ВСЕХ ЛЮДЕЙ
КОТОРЫЕ

Adattatore multistrato con
ogiva e calotta nichelata.
art. 7030
Adattatore PEX con ogiva e
calotta nichelata.
art. 7010
Aдаптeр многослойной
трубки
art. 7030
Адаптер труб PEX
art. 7030
Adapter with Nikel-Plated nut
and ring for PEX pipe
         SG7030
              cod.   size box
SG7030016002G 16x2 10
SG7030016220G 16x2,2 10
SG7030016002E 16x2 (*) 10
SG7030016220E 16x2,2 (*) 10
SG7030018002G 18x2 (*) 10
SG7030018250G 18x2,5 (*) 10
SG7030020002G 20x2 (*) 10
SG7030020280G 20x2,8 (*) 10
          SG7010
              cod.   size box
SG7010014002N 14x2 10
SG7010016002N 16x2 10
SG7010016E02N 16x2 (*) 10
SG7010016225N 16x2,25 10
SG7010018002N 18x2 (*) 10
SG7010020002N 20x2 (*) 10
SG7010020225N 20x2,25 (*) 10
SG7010020250N 20x2,5 (*) 10
 (*) Attacco 3/4" Eurocono - Junction 3/4 Eurocone - Cоединение 3/4 "Евроконус
art. 7010
Adapter with Nikel-Plated nut
and ring for multilayer pipe